EYFS GLD Data

2022

7%

2022 and 2023 Statutory data capture

7%

Phonics Screening Assessment: Year 1

Winscombe Headline Data 2023

Yrl 2022 Yr2 2022
resit
80% 97% 83% 93%
(2/4in
2023)
Key Stage 1
2022 % Working Towards Standard (WTS) % Expected Standard (EXS)
31 English Maths English Maths
pupils . — . —
Reading Writing Maths Reading Writing Maths
39% 39% 26% 61% 61% 74%
12/31 12/31 8/31 19/31 19/31 23/31

Included
in the
above
data

Pre Key Stage

Pre Key Stage

Pre Key Stage

% Greater Depth Standard (GDS)

3/31 - 10%

6/31 - 19%

3/31 - 10%

3/31 - 10%

1/31 - 3%

3/31 - 10%

English

English

Reading

Writing

Maths

Reading

Writing

Maths

21%
6/29

24%
7/29

21%

69%
20/29

69%
20/29

76%




Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check

Average score | % score of 20 Average score | % score of 20
- Out of 25 and above - Out of 25 and above
18/25 58% 18/25 55%
(17/31)
Key stage 2
2022 % Working Towards Standard (WTS) % Expected Standard (EXS)+
English Maths English Maths
Reading Writing EGPS Maths Reading Writing EGPS Maths
28.5% 28.5% 25% 21% 71.5% 71.5% 75% 79%
8/28 8/28 7/28 6/28 20/28 20/28 21/28 22/28
Combined EXS+ 68% (21/28)
'”i‘;“t‘r‘]’:d % Pre Key stage % Greater Depth Standard (GDS)
“aa | 228-7% | 2128-7% | 2/28-7% | 2/28-7% |  36% 11% 46% 36%
10/28 3/28 13/28 10/28
Combined Greater Depth - 11% (3/28)
English Maths English Maths
Reading Writing EGPS Maths Reading Writing EGPS Maths
20% 10% 16.6% 10% 80% 90% 83% 90%
6/30 3/30 5/30 3/30 24/30 27130 25/30 27130
% Pre Key stage % Greater Depth Standard (GDS)
7% 7% 7% 47% 30% 43% 33%
2/30 2/30 2/30 14/30 9/30 13/30 10/30




