Winscombe Headline Data 2023

2022 and 2023 Statutory data capture

EYFS GLD Data

2022	2023
77%	77%

Phonics Screening Assessment: Year 1

Yr1 2022	Yr2 2022 resit	Yr1 2023	Yr2 2023 resit
80%	97%	83%	93% (2/4 in 2023)

Key Stage 1

2022	% Working	g Towards Stan	dard (WTS)	% Expected Standard (EXS)				
31	Eng	lish	Maths	Engl	Maths			
pupils	Reading	Writing	Maths	Reading Writing		Maths		
	39% 39%		26%	61%	61%	74%		
	12/31	12/31	8/31	19/31	19/31	23/31		
Included in the above data	Pre Key Stage Pre Key Stage		Pre Key Stage	% Greater	Depth Standard	I (GDS)		
	3/31 – 10%	6/31 – 19%	3/31 – 10%	3/31 – 10%	1/31 – 3%	3/31 – 10%		

2023	% Working	g Towards Stand	lard (WTS)	% Expec	EXS)	
	Eng	lish	Maths	English		
29	Reading	Writing	Maths	Reading	Writing	Maths 76%
pupils	21%	24%	21%	69%	69%	
	6/29	7/29	6/29	20/29	20/29	22/29
Included in the above data	(% Pre Key Stage)	% Greater	Depth Standard	d (GDS)
	10%	7%	3%	10%	0%	7%
	3/29	2/29	1/29	3/29	0/29	2/29

Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check

20	22	20	23
Average score - Out of 25	% score of 20 and above	Average score - Out of 25	% score of 20 and above
18/25	58%	18/25	55% (17/31)

Key stage 2

2022	% Wor	king Towar	ds Standard	i (WTS)	% Expected Standard (EXS)+				
		English		Maths	English			Maths	
	Reading 28.5% 8/28	Writing 28.5% 8/28	EGPS 25%	Maths 21% 6/28	Reading 71.5% 20/28	Writing	EGPS 75% 21/28	Maths 79% 22/28	
						71.5% 20/28			
			7/28						
					Combined EXS+ 68% (21/28)				
Included in the		% Pre K	ey stage		% Greater Depth Standard (GDS)				
above data	2/28 – 7%	2/28 – 7%	2/28 – 7%	2/28 – 7%	36%	11%	46%	36%	
					10/28	3/28	13/28	10/28	
					Combined Greater Depth - 11% (3/28)				

2023	% Wor	king Toward	ds Standard	(WTS)	%	Expected St	andard (EX	S)+	
	English			Maths	English			Maths	
	Reading	Writing	EGPS	Maths	Reading	Writing	EGPS	Maths	
	20%	10%	16.6%	10%	80%	90%	83%	90%	
	6/30	3/30	5/30	3/30	24/30	27/30	25/30	27/30	
			Combi	ned EXS+ 8	0% (24/30)			I	
Included in the above data	% Pre Key stage % Greater Depth Standard (GDS)							GDS)	
	7%	7%	7%	7%	47%	30%	43%	33%	
	2/30	2/30	2/30	2/30	14/30	9/30	13/30	10/30	
	Combined Greater Depth - 27% (7/30)								